Available configurations
Model number kA per
Phase
Voltage Configuration
Type 1
OVRHS3U401201P 40kA 120V 1-phase, 2-wire + ground
OVRHS3U401202S 40kA 120/240V 2-phase, 3-wire + ground
OVRHS3U402403D 40kA 240V 3-phase Delta, 4-wire + ground
OVRHS3U401203Y 40kA 120/208V 3-phase Wye, 4-wire + ground
Type 2
OVRHS3U402401P 40kA 240V 1-phase, 2-wire + ground
OVRHS3U801202SR 80kA 120/240V 2-phase, 3-wire + ground
OVRHS3U404803D 40kA 480V 3-phase Delta, 3-wire + ground
OVRHS3U401203H 40kA 120/240V  3-phase High-Leg, 4-wire + ground
OVRHS3U402773Y 40kA 277/480V 3-phase Wye, 4-wire + ground
OVRHS3U402303Y 40kA 230/400V 3-phase Wye, 4-wire + ground
—
OVRHS3U
Sub Distribution and Panelboard – 400A and below
Product features